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Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 1/12
DB: St Clair County 2015

School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74010 PORT HURON AREA
Property Class Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Util. Personal 0 97,800 0 0 4,500 0 0 0 4,400 -100.00
All: 74010 0 97,800 0 0 4,500 0 0 0 4,400 -100.00
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Agricultural 1036 124,032,000 124,391,200 124,116,738 1,530,800 121,986 1,493,552 171,179 85,576 0.07
Commercial 193 14,405,200 14,340,800 14,338,600 113,400 -249,800 296,600 114,000 17,700 -0.46
Industrial 49 69,397,920 69,296,400 70,107,238 71,200 -30,320 810,838 810,818 0 1.02
Residential 4874 209,537,630 222,267,800 220,143,008 1,634,400 10,378,308 1,861,470 1,034,218 890,604 5.06
Com. Personal 298 11,165,672 2,787,535 2,745,435 8,684,950 0 264,713 415,000 401,289 -75.41
Ind. Personal 14 1,141,771 9,564,069 9,564,069 68,056 0 8,490,354 356,529 43,638 737.65
Util. Personal 31 23,836,169 36,327,278 36,485,978 1,031,907 0 13,588,416 16,392,557 3,522,427 53.07
Exempt 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: 74130 6616 453,516,362 478,975,082 477,501,066 13,134,713 10,220,174 26,805,943 19,294,301 4,961,234 5.29
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses $%Change
74130 1036 124,032,000 124,391,200 124,116,738 1,530,800 121,986 1,493,552 171,179 85,576 0.07
All: Agricultural 1036 124,032,000 124,391,200 124,116,738 1,530,800 121,986 1,493,552 171,179 85,576 0.07
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 193 14,405,200 14,340,800 14,338,600 113,400 -249,800 296,600 114,000 17,700 -0.46
All: Commercial 193 14,405,200 14,340,800 14,338,600 113,400 -249,800 296,600 114,000 17,700 -0.46
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 49 69,397,920 69,296,400 70,107,238 71,200 -30,320 810,838 810,818 0 1.02
All: Industrial 49 69,397,920 69,296,400 70,107,238 71,200 -30,320 810,838 810,818 0 1.02
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 4874 209,537,630 222,267,800 220,143,008 1,634,400 10,378,308 1,861,470 1,034,218 890,604 5.06
All: Residential 4874 209,537,630 222,267,800 220,143,008 1,634,400 10,378,308 1,861,470 1,034,218 890,604 5.06
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 298 11,165,672 2,787,535 2,745,435 8,684,950 0 264,713 415,000 401,289 -75.41
All: Com. Personal 298 11,165,672 2,787,535 2,745,435 8,684,950 0 264,713 415,000 401,289 -75.41
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 14 1,141,771 9,564,069 9,564,069 68,056 0 8,490,354 356,529 43,638 737.65
All: Ind. Personal 14 1,141,771 9,564,069 9,564,069 68,056 0 8,490,354 356,529 43,638 737.65
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74010 0 97,800 0 0 4,500 0 0 0 4,400 -100.00
74130 31 23,836,169 36,327,278 36,485,978 1,031,907 0 13,588,416 16,392,557 3,522,427 53.07
All: Util. Personal 31 23,933,969 36,327,278 36,485,978 1,036,407 0 13,588,416 16,392,557 3,526,827 52.44
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: Exempt 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Totals Count 2014 Asmt 2015 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
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School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>

Real 6,152 417,372,750 430,296,200 428,705,584 3,349,800 10,220,174 4,462,460 2,130,215 993,880 2.72
Personal 343 36,241,412 48,678,882 48,795,482 9,789,413 0 22,343,483 17,164,086 3,971,754 34.64
Real & Personal 6,495 453,614,162 478,975,082 477,501,066 13,139,213 10,220,174 26,805,943 19,294,301 4,965,634 5.27
Exempt 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00



05/12/2015
10:34 AM

The Special

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

Population for this Report is

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 3/12

DB: St Clair County 2015

School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74010 PORT HURON AREA
Property Class Count 2014 SEV Fin SEV 2015 SEV 2014 Tax Fin Tax 2015 Tax BOR Tax 2015 Cap 2015 MCAP
Util. Personal 0 97,800 97,800 0 97,800 97,800 0 0 0 0
All: 74010 0 97,800 97,800 0 97,800 97,800 0 0 0 0
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2014 SEV Fin SEV 2015 SEV 2014 Tax Fin Tax 2015 Tax BOR Tax 2015 Cap 2015 MCAP
Agricultural 1036 124,032,000 123,846,100 124,116,738 62,434,741 62,003,101 63,762,364 63,635,666 63,168,254 63,175,279
Commercial 193 14,405,200 14,405,200 14,338,600 13,487,310 13,487,310 13,493,199 13,490,999 13,866,143 13,866,143
Industrial 49 69,397,920 69,397,920 70,107,238 68,763,720 68,763,720 68,665,110 69,475,948 69,796,818 70,607,636
Residential 4874 209,537,630 208,768,812 220,143,008 187,337,241 186,617,855 192,641,573 190,680,708 192,178,922 190,930,055
Com. Personal 298 11,165,672 10,801,123 2,745,435 11,165,672 10,801,123 2,787,535 2,745,435 2,794,721 2,752,621
Ind. Personal 14 1,141,771 1,135,572 9,564,069 1,141,771 1,135,572 9,564,069 9,564,069 9,564,069 9,564,069
Util. Personal 31 23,836,169 23,836,169 36,485,978 23,218,107 23,218,107 35,783,755 35,942,455 35,796,556 35,955,256
Exempt 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74130 6616 453,516,362 452,190,896 477,501,066 367,548,562 366,026,788 386,697,605 385,535,280 387,165,483 386,851,059

Totals for Property Class:
School District
74130 1036
All: Agricultural 1036

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 193
All: Commercial 193

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 49
All: Industrial 49
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 4874
All: Residential 4874

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 298
All: Com. Personal 298

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 14
All: Ind. Personal 14

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74010 0
74130 31

All: Util. Personal 31

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 121
All: Exempt 121
Totals Count

Agricultural
2014 SEV
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Commercial By
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14,405,200
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Com. Personal
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11,165,672
11,165,672

Ind. Personal
2014 SEV
1,141,771
1,141,771

Util. Personal
2014 SEV
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2014 SEV

0

0

2014 SEV

By School District

Fin SEV
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Fin SEV
14,405,200
14,405,200

School District

Fin SEV
69,397,920
69,397,920

By School District

Fin SEV
208,768,812
208,768,812

By School District

Fin SEV
10,801,123
10,801,123

By School District

Fin SEV
1,135,572
1,135,572

Fin SEV
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By School District

Fin SEV
0
0

Fin SEV

2015 SEV
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124,116,738

2015 SEV
14,338,600
14,338,600

2015 SEV
70,107,238
70,107,238

2015 SEV
220,143,008
220,143,008

2015 SEV
2,745,435
2,745,435

2015 SEV
9,564,069
9,564,069

By School District

2015 SEV

0
36,485,978
36,485,978

2015 SEV
0
0

2015 SEV
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62,434,741
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1,141,771
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1,135,572

Fin Tax
97,800
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9,564,069
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2015 Tax
0
0
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0
35,942,455
35,942,455

BOR Tax

BOR Tax
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Real
Personal
Real & Personal
Exempt

6,152
343
6,495
121

417,372,750
36,241,412
453,614,162
0

416,418,032
35,870,664
452,288,696
0

428,705,584
48,795,482
477,501,066
0

332,023,012
35,623,350
367,646,362
0

330,871,986
35,252,602
366,124,588
0

338,562,246
48,135,359
386,697,605
0

337,283,321
48,251,959
385,535,280
0

339,010,137
48,155,346
387,165,483
0

338,579,113
48,271,946
386,851,059
0
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Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>

Totals for School District: 74010 PORT HURON AREA
Property Class Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Util. Personal 0 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 0
All: 74010 0 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 0

Totals for School District: 74130 YALE SCHOOLS

Property Class Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 1020 119,819,947 4,212,053 119,626,023 4,220,077 119,626,023 4,220,077 119,898,918 4,217,820
Commercial 13 546,849 13,858,351 530, 955 13,874,245 530, 955 13,874,245 541,020 13,797,580
Industrial 8 347,927 69,049,993 369,879 69,028,041 369,879 69,028,041 374,712 69,732,526
Residential 3806 183,427,499 26,110,131 182,519,882 26,248,930 181,859,654 26,909,158 192,962,182 27,180,826
Com. Personal 298 11,165,672 0 10,801,123 0 10,801,123 0 2,745,435 0
Ind. Personal 14 1,141,771 0 1,135,572 0 1,135,572 0 9,564,069 0
Util. Personal 0 0 23,836,169 0 23,836,169 0 23,836,169 0 36,485,978
Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74130 5,162 316,449,665 137,066,697 314,983,434 137,207,462 314,323,206 137,867,690 326,086,336 151,414,730

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 1020
All: Agricultural 1020

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 13
All: Commercial 13

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 8
All: Industrial 8
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 3806
All: Residential 3806

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count

74130 298
All: Com. Personal 298

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 14
All: Ind. Personal 14

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74010 0
74130 0

Agricultural By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
119,819,947 4,212,053
119,819,947 4,212,053
Commercial By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
546,849 13,858,351
546,849 13,858,351
Industrial By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
347,927 69,049,993
347,927 69,049,993
Residential By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE

183,427,499
183,427,499

Com. Personal
2014 ORIG
PRE

11,165,672
11,165,672

Ind. Personal
2014 ORIG
PRE

1,141,771
1,141,771

Util. Personal
2014 ORIG

PRE

0

0

26,110,131
26,110,131

By School District

Final PRE
119,626,023
119,626,023
Final PRE
530,955
530,955
Final PRE
369,879
369,879

Final PRE

182,519,882
182,519,882

2014 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 10,801,123
0 10,801,123
By School District
2014 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 1,135,572
0 1,135,572
By School District
2014 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
97,800 0
23,836,169 0

Final
Non-PRE
4,220,077
4,220,077

Final
Non-PRE
13,874,245
13,874,245

Final
Non-PRE
69,028,041
69,028,041

Final
Non-PRE
26,248,930
26,248,930

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

Final
Non-PRE

Final
Non-PRE
97,800
23,836,169

W/O Winter

PRE
119,626,023
119,626,023

W/O Winter
PRE

530, 955
530, 955

W/O Winter
PRE
369,879
369,879

W/O Winter

PRE
181,859,654
181,859,654

W/O Winter

PRE
10,801,123
10,801,123

W/O Winter
PRE
1,135,572
1,135,572

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
4,220,077
4,220,077

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
13,874,245
13,874,245

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
69,028,041
69,028,041

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
26,909,158
26,909,158

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
97,800
23,836,169

2015 ORIG
PRE
119,898,918
119,898,918

2015 ORIG
PRE
541,020
541,020

2015 ORIG
PRE
374,712
374,712

2015 ORIG
PRE
192,962,182
192,962,182

2015 ORIG

PRE
2,745,435
2,745,435

2015 ORIG

PRE
9,564,069
9,564,069

2015 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
4,217,820
4,217,820

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
13,797,580
13,797,580

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
69,732,526
69,732,526

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
27,180,826
27,180,826

2015 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2015 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2015 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

36,485,978
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10:34 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2015
School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>
All: Util. Personal 0 0 23,933,969 0 23,933,969 0 23,933,969 0 36,485,978
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District

School District Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

74130 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All: Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

Real 4,847 304,142,222 113,230,528 303,046,739 113,371,293 302,386,511 114,031,521 313,776,832 114,928,752

Personal 312 12,307,443 23,933,969 11,936,695 23,933,969 11,936,695 23,933,969 12,309,504 36,485,978

Real & Personal 5,159 316,449,665 137,164,497 314,983,434 137,305,262 314,323,206 137,965,490 326,086,336 151,414,730

Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>

Totals for School District: 74010 PORT HURON AREA
Property Class Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Util. Personal 0 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 0
All: 74010 0 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 97,800 0 0

Totals for School District: 74130 YALE SCHOOLS

Property Class Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 1020 60,293,747 2,140,994 59,832,973 2,170,128 59,832,973 2,170,128 61,434,045 2,201,621
Commercial 13 512,592 12,974,718 496,698 12,990,612 496,698 12,990,612 506,189 12,984,810
Industrial 8 263,750 68,499,970 283,925 68,479,795 283,925 68,479,795 288,464 69,187,484
Residential 3806 166,734,179 20,603,062 165,850,211 20,767,644 165,218,607 21,399,248 169,289,589 21,391,119
Com. Personal 298 11,165,672 0 10,801,123 0 10,801,123 0 2,745,435 0
Ind. Personal 14 1,141,771 0 1,135,572 0 1,135,572 0 9,564,069 0
Util. Personal 0 0 23,218,107 0 23,218,107 0 23,218,107 0 35,942,455
Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74130 5162 240,111,711 127,436,851 238,400,502 127,626,286 237,768,898 128,257,890 243,827,791 141,707,489

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 1020
All: Agricultural 1020

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 13
All: Commercial 13

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 8
All: Industrial 8
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 3806
All: Residential 3806

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count

74130 298
All: Com. Personal 298

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 14
All: Ind. Personal 14

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74010 0
74130 0

Agricultural By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
60,293,747 2,140,994
60,293,747 2,140,994
Commercial By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
512,592 12,974,718
512,592 12,974,718
Industrial By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
263,750 68,499,970
263,750 68,499,970
Residential By School District
2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE

166,734,179
166,734,179

Com. Personal
2014 ORIG
PRE

11,165,672
11,165,672

Ind. Personal
2014 ORIG
PRE

1,141,771
1,141,771

Util. Personal
2014 ORIG

PRE

0

0

20,603,062
20,603,062

By School District

Final PRE
59,832,973
59,832,973
Final PRE
496,698
496,698
Final PRE
283,925
283,925

Final PRE

165,850,211
165,850,211

2014 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 10,801,123
0 10,801,123
By School District
2014 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
0 1,135,572
0 1,135,572
By School District
2014 ORIG Final PRE
Non-PRE
97,800 0
23,218,107 0

Final
Non-PRE
2,170,128
2,170,128

Final
Non-PRE
12,990,612
12,990,612

Final
Non-PRE
68,479,795
68,479,795

Final
Non-PRE
20,767,644
20,767,644

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

Final
Non-PRE

Final
Non-PRE
97,800
23,218,107

W/O Winter

PRE
59,832,973
59,832,973

W/O Winter
PRE
496,698
496,698

W/O Winter
PRE
283,925
283,925

W/O Winter

PRE
165,218,607
165,218,607

W/O Winter

PRE
10,801,123
10,801,123

W/O Winter
PRE
1,135,572
1,135,572

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
2,170,128
2,170,128

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
12,990,612
12,990,612

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
68,479,795
68,479,795

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
21,399,248
21,399,248

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
97,800
23,218,107

2015 ORIG

PRE
61,434,045
61,434,045

2015 ORIG
PRE
506,189
506,189

2015 ORIG
PRE
288,464
288,464

2015 ORIG
PRE
169,289,589
169,289,589

2015 ORIG

PRE
2,745,435
2,745,435

2015 ORIG

PRE
9,564,069
9,564,069

2015 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
2,201,621
2,201,621

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
12,984,810
12,984,810

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
69,187,484
69,187,484

2015 ORIG

Non-PRE
21,391,119
21,391,119

2015 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2015 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2015 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

35,942,455



05/12/2015 Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 8/12

10:34 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2015
School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
All: Util. Personal 0 0 23,315,907 0 23,315,907 0 23,315,907 0 35,942,455
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District

School District Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

74130 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All: Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals Count 2014 ORIG 2014 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2015 ORIG 2015 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

Real 4,847 227,804,268 104,218,744 226,463,807 104,408,179 225,832,203 105,039,783 231,518,287 105,765,034

Personal 312 12,307,443 23,315,907 11,936,695 23,315,907 11,936,695 23,315,907 12,309,504 35,942,455

Real & Personal 5,159 240,111,711 127,534,651 238,400,502 127,724,086 237,768,898 128,355,690 243,827,791 141,707,489

Exempt 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DB: St Clair County 2015

10:34 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<<<<< DDA/LDFA Totals - CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals >>>>>

KKk K x DDA/LDFA Totals KKKk X

Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
YALE DDA 191 3,091,872 4,851,584 4,718,674 1,626,802 4,886,449 4,798,197 1,706,325
LDFA 18 1,685,984 1,878,265 1,858,134 157,838 1,871,660 1,853,037 145,680
LDFA NO CAPTURE 7 0 749,890 749,890 314,390 814,201 814,201 347,101

0 10 0 461,400 176,094 0 480,300 173,625 0
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DB: St Clair County 2015

10:34 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<< Special Act Totals >>>>>

KKk K x DDA/LDFA Totals KKKk X

Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
YALE DDA 191 3,091,872 4,851,584 4,718,674 1,626,802 4,886,449 4,798,197 1,706,325
LDFA 18 1,685,984 1,878,265 1,858,134 157,838 1,871,660 1,853,037 145,680
LDFA NO CAPTURE 7 0 749,890 749,890 314,390 814,201 814,201 347,101

0 10 0 461,400 176,094 0 480,300 173,625 0
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The Special Population for this Report is

<<LLLL

School (s) :

YALE SCHOOLS
Top 20 Statistics

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

>>>>>

Page:
DB:

11/12
St Clair County 2015

* Kk kK * ok kKK

Top 20 S.E.V.s
22-021-1002-000
22-999-0004-100
22-999-0003-100
24-999-0041-000
22-999-0003-000
24-999-0010-000
10-999-0001-000
15-008-1001-000
26-999-0005-000
08-065-0037-001
22-999-0011-000
22-999-0018-000
22-033-3002-000
08-999-0083-000
24-999-0015-000
08-999-0021-001
08-014-1008-000
08-015-2018-000
22-999-0002-000
19-999-0003-100

* K kKK

Top 20 Taxable Values
22-021-1002-000
22-999-0004-100
22-999-0003-100
24-999-0041-000
22-999-0003-000
24-999-0010-000
10-999-0001-000
26-999-0005-000
08-065-0037-001
22-999-0011-000
22-999-0018-000
08-999-0083-000
08-999-0021-001
08-014-1008-000
08-015-2018-000
22-999-0002-000
15-008-1001-000
19-999-0003-100
31-004-4002-000
08-065-0027-100

* Kk kK

Top 20 Owners by Taxa
DETROIT EDISON CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION C
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION
PETERS BROTHERS LLC

DTE ELECTRIC CO

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC
WITCO INC

SEMCO PIPELINE CO

SEMCO ENERGY

REDALL INDUSTRIES, INC

GP INVESTMENTS LLC

DETROIT EDISON CO

INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON CO

DTE ELECTRIC CO

SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T
ENBRIDGE ENERGY

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC
WITCO INC

SEMCO PIPELINE CO

SCOFIELD RALPH E TRUST
REDALL INDUSTRIES, INC
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

GP INVESTMENTS LLC

SCHOOL PLACE PROPERTIES
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

* Kk kK

DETROIT EDISON CO

INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON CO

DTE ELECTRIC CO

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC
WITCO INC

SEMCO PIPELINE CO

REDALL INDUSTRIES, INC

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

GP INVESTMENTS LLC

SCHOOL PLACE PROPERTIES
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

FAMILY FUN ARCHERY & PAINTBALL LLC

PK YALE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ble Value *****
has 69,065,168 Taxable
has 14,004,947 Taxable

0 has 14,548,900 Taxable
has 8,312,895 Taxable
has 3,117,053 Taxable
has 1,775,800 Taxable
has 930,490 Taxable
has 883,700 Taxable
has 853,200 Taxable
has 851,100 Taxable
has 742,600 Taxable
has 686,474 Taxable

has 639,100 Taxable

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

o

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

66,606,738
14,548,900

6

8
7
2
2
1
1

6

,400,200
, 638,800
, 604,300
,086,700
, 775,800
,078,100
925,552
883,700
853,200
851,100
827,000
686,474
683,800
667,100
639,100
627,000
608,100
574,300

606,738

14,548,900

NN

,400,200
638,800
604,300
086,700
775,800
925,552
883,700
853,200
851,100
686,474
667,100
639,100
627,000
608,100
582,747
574,300
541,700
485,851

15 Parcel (s)
11 Parcel (s)
1 Parcel (s)

16 Parcel (s)
113 Parcel (s)

1

PR WRE RPN
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10:34 AM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2015
School (s): YALE SCHOOLS
<<<<<L Top 20 Statistics >>>>>
SCHOOL PLACE PROPERTIES has 627,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 582,747 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
FAMILY FUN ARCHERY & PAINTBALL LLC has 541,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 519,331 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel (s)
PK YALE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP has 485,851 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SEMCO ENERGY INC has 409,909 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
BIRKENSHAW ROBERT/ROSEMARY has 399,394 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)

*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by S.E.V. Value F**x**

DETROIT EDISON CO has 69,146,438 S.E.V. Value in 15 Parcel (s)

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY has 14,664,947 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO has 14,548,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 8,606,800 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel (s)
PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 7,261,500 S.E.V. Value in 113 Parcel (s)
DTE ELECTRIC CO has 1,775,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 1,078,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)

BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 985,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
SIEGLE THOMAS J TRUST has 967,600 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 940,152 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC has 883,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WITCO INC has 853,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SEMCO PIPELINE CO has 851,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH E TRUST has 827,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
SEMCO ENERGY has 742,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
REDALL INDUSTRIES, INC has 686,474 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP has 683,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MARINICH NICHOLAS/PATRICIA has 679,400 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
VALDESUSO ROBERTO/M has 678,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)

GP INVESTMENTS LLC has 639,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by Acreage *x**x*

PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 3,988.20 Total Acres in 113 Parcel (s)
DETROIT EDISON CO has 2,040.67 Total Acres in 15 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 723.95 Total Acres in 16 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH E TRUST has 557.17 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
SIEGLE THOMAS J TRUST has 544 .35 Total Acres in 9 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 515.40 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 465.70 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
VALDESUSO ROBERTO/M has 363.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PETERS BROTHERS FARMS has 347.44 Total Acres in 7 Parcel (s)
PIRRONE INVESTMENT CO LLC has 341.601 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
LAMAY DANIEL F has 314.97 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
RAPLEY JOHN/OLIVE has 309.26 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
WALSH MICHAEL/CAROL has 308.55 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
MARINICH NICHOLAS/PATRICIA has 303.00 Total Acres in 11 Parcel (s)
NUSS GERALD/ANNA has 289.74 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
VINCENT PAUL D/HELEN TRUST has 289.68 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
TURNER MARILYN ET-AL has 270.71 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
RAPLEY GARY/FRANCINE has 264.08 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
JONKMAN SHIRLEY J TRUST has 261.36 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
NANDA KEN/JENNY has 253.62 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



